DONATIONS

DATE TRANS #

Amount

Name

Total

$11,107.50

01/03/2023 1008372
01/03/2023 1008342
01/03/2023 1007870
01/03/2023 1007868
01/03/2023 1007866
01/03/2023 1007764
01/03/2023 1007945
01/03/2023 1007927
01/03/2023 1007891
01/03/2023 1007877
01/03/2023 1007898
01/03/2023 1007857
01/03/2023 1007623
01/03/2023 1007219
01/03/2023 1007217
01/03/2023 1007214
01/03/2023 1007298
01/03/2023 1007225
01/03/2023 1007222
01/03/2023 1007325
01/04/2023 1008743
01/04/2023 1008740
01/04/2023 1008733
01/04/2023 1008729
01/04/2023 1008681
01/04/2023 1008770
01/04/2023 1008736
01/04/2023 1008865
01/04/2023 1008758
01/04/2023 1008755
01/04/2023 1008753
01/05/2023 1008919
01/05/2023 1008982
01/05/2023 1008921
01/05/2023 1008927
01/06/2023 1009174
01/06/2023 1009196
01/09/2023 1009280
01/09/2023 1009350
01/09/2023 1009364
01/09/2023 1009409

$30.00
$75.00
$108.00
$51.00
$20.00
$30.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00
$300.00
$30.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$48.50
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$90.00
$500.00
$100.00
$50.00
$150.00
$75.00
$25.00
$15.00
$100.00
$5.00
$75.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00

NIKKOL GIBBS
JOLIBER WOODWARD
ANON ANON

ANON ANON
MASHIUR RAHMAN
ROBIN SVENSSON
CARLY JACKSON
ANON ANON

ANON ANON

ANON ANON

ANON ANON

JIN KIM

JON STEINWAY
MISTY BROWN
MIKE SHISKO
MATTHEW SMITH
LAURIE SWOBODA
JENIFER GALLAGHER
HOLLY RODRIGUEZ
ANON ANON
JENNIFER COLLINS
TANYA MANGAL

LEE ELLEN HAUSER
JANNA KEARNS
MICHELLE COMPTON
ARLA GIDDINGS
JENNIFER BENEDICT
JEFFERY SPRINGFIELD
EVERDALE&LINDSEY GATCHALIAN
AUTUMN MARTINEZ
MARY BROCK
MICHELLE SALAS
JEFF GOLDBERG
IVAN LARSEN
ANGELA THIELE
DANIEL PHILLIPS
HUNTER STILES
ANON ANON

JASON TAGUE

KELLY SOBOL

ERIK DOWNS

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



01/09/2023 1009326
01/09/2023 1009278
01/09/2023 1009510
01/09/2023 1009487
01/10/2023 1009768
01/10/2023 1009774
01/12/2023 1010316
01/17/2023 1010947
01/17/2023 1010919
01/17/2023 1010878
01/17/2023 1010866
01/17/2023 1010673
01/18/2023 1011399
01/18/2023 1011380
01/18/2023 1011406
01/20/2023 1011755
01/20/2023 1011866
01/23/2023 1012386
01/23/2023 1012072
01/24/2023 1012488
01/24/2023 1012490
01/24/2023 1012492
01/25/2023 1012771
01/26/2023 1012872

$10.00
$300.00
$40.00
$60.00
$75.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$10.00
$75.00
$50.00
$10.00
$3,100.00
$50.00
$3,000.00
$100.00
$5.00
$30.00
$50.00
$50.00
$200.00
$200.00
$20.00
$75.00

ROBERTO MARTINEZ
SOUTHERN STEEL FAN CLUB
JENNIFER SEVERANCE
ANON ANON

KATHI DYE

JUDY BANKSON
MATT ELSTON

LAURA ANDERSON
RAMONA LUSTER
ANON ANON

DIANE WINDSOR
MAKYLA DRAPER
SUBARU SUBARU
SILUA GOODWIN
ASHLEY WEST
CHRISTIE RHYNE
ABRAHAM GONZALEZ
DONALD MCROY
ANON ANON

KATHY RICHARDSON
LEE DOUGLAS

CHAD & SHAWNA EASTON
EVA HERNANDEZ
CHARLA AUSTIN

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



